Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Academic Calendar 2020-21 (Odd Semester)

S.No. | Particulars/Activity g;(igosed Day Coordinator/Remarks
Orientation of B.Tech Second
1 Year Students 13-07-2020 Monday
Orientation of B.Tech Third
2 Year Students 15-07-2020 Wednesday
Orientation of B.Tech Final :
3 Year Students 17-07-2020 Friday
Commencement of Classes
4 (Second, Third and Final 20-07-2020 Monday
Years students)
Final Year Project 17-08-2020 to | Monday to :
2 Presentation-I 19-08-2020 Wednesday P, R NUTEY
6 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-1 21-08-2020 Friday NESIBEIYE ClRES o
Mentors
Expert Talk on Oracle Apps
7 93 e [ _Govmd G_odam 22-08-2020 Saturday Prof. Archana Sharma
(Oracle Senior Functional
Analyst-Expedia Inc.)
Department Examination
8 Class Test-I AR lEA0AD (D || IO (8 Committee (Based on
26-08-2020 Wednesday
UNIT-I)
Data Structure Coding
9 Competition by CodeChef 29-08-2020 Saturday Prof. K. B. Dubey
An Interactive Session on
Machine Learning by Mr. .
10 Ashish Shukla-Data Engineer, 05-09-2020 Saturday Prof. Aishwarya Gupta
Hitachi Vantara (Alumni)
Expert Talk on Data Analytics
11 by Mohd. Salman Khan-Data | 12-09-2020 Saturday Prof. Swati Singh
Analyst, TCS Mumbai
12 | Mentor / Mentee Meeting-11 | 18-09-2020 | Friday Reggeeilye Cless § (el
Mentors
Department Examination
14-09-2020 to | Monday to :
13 Class Test-1I 16-09-2020 Wednesday Committee (Based on

UNIT-11)




16-09-2020 to | Wednesday to | Prof. Upendra Kumar
14 |Students Feedback 18-09-2020 | Friday Tiwari
: . 18-09-2020 to | Friday and Prof. Avinash Kumar
D | s e 19-09-2020 | Saturday Sharma
50% of syllabus & each
ey paper of 3 hours duration
16 Sessional-I gégggggg o g/la ?Srqdzy o in line with Dr.
y APJAKTU theory
examination papers
Final Year Project 28-09-2020 to | Monday to :
& Presentation-|| 30-09-2020 Wednesday P8 (R [RUTES
An Interactive Session on Java
Script and Node.js by Mr.
18 Aishwarya Vaibhav-Senior 03-10-2020 Saturday Prof. Jaya Shukla
Software Engineer, StepSetGo
(Alumni)
An Interactive Session on
Computer Animation by Dr.
19 R. Rama Kishore-Associate 31-10-2020 Saturday Prof. Priyanka Gupta
Professor, USICT, GGSIPU,
Delhi
20 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-111 | 06-11-2020 | Friday RESIIEING i) Glou
Mentors
Department Examination
21 Class Test-11 giﬂgggg o mggggg dt;) Committee (Based on
Y |UNIT-1V)
Final Year Project 18-11-2020 to | Wednesday to :
22| presentation-1l| 20-11-2020 | Friday FU (REl) (N
18-11-2020 to | Wednesday to | Prof. Upendra Kumar
23 Students Feedback —I1 90-11-2020 Friday Tivari
18-11-2020 to | Wednesday to | Prof. Upendra Kumar
CE e 20-11-2020 | Friday Tiwari
100% of syllabus & each
e paper of 3 hours duration
25 Sessional-II ggﬂgggg o g/la E[)Sgdzy o in line with Dr.
y APJAKTU theory
examination papers
26 End Semester Examination** | ------ I IR

Notification/Schedule

*  Academic Calendar for virtual mode of teaching that may get revised based on

any University

Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan
HOD-CSE

circular/guidelines. **

Subject to University Schedule.




